
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

800 m M40
Judge: MALESZEWSKI Jan

Place L/O Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Johnny Gray USA Atlanta, USA 01-03-02WORLD RECORD MASTERS (40) 1:48.81
Anthony Whiteman GBR Sheffield, GBR 14-02-08EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS ( 1:50.92

Piotr PIĄTKOWSKI Kraków Ostrava 24-02-15POLISH RECORD MASTERS (40) 1:56.19

Heat 1/3 Start: 24-03-20   15:51:24

1 3420 David WILLIAMS M40 2:01.795 Q    United Kingdom

2 2218 Piotr PIĄTKOWSKI M40 2:02.276 Q    Poland

3 3147 Stephen BROWN M40 2:03.183 q    United Kingdom

4 3263 Paul HOWARD M40 2:04.934 q    United Kingdom

5 2561 António CARVALHO M40 2:09.781  SB   Portugal

6 2484 Paweł WITKOWSKI M40 2:13.204     Poland

7 2279 Olaf ROGOZIŃSKI M40 2:19.772     Poland

1018 Aldo KRIEL M40 2:48.312     PKHong Kong

200m 3420 "29.33 (29.33)

Intermediate

400m 3420 59.40 (30.07)

600m 3420 1:29.96 (30.56)"

David WILLIAMS

David WILLIAMS

David WILLIAMS

Heat 2/3 Start: 24-03-20   15:57:21

1 1794 Karol GÓRNY M40 2:07.016 Q    Poland

2 2586 Amuza CĂTĂLIN M40 2:07.132 Q SB   Romania

3 1096 Enda CLARKE M40 2:07.583     Ireland

4 2253 Bartosz PORZUCZEK M40 2:07.645     Poland

5 2730 ANTOLIN Ignacio CASAS M40 2:08.084     Spain

6 1481 David BEZZINA M40 2:13.892  SB   Malta

7 1931 Robert KMIECIAK M40 2:22.351  SB   Poland

200m 1096 "31.60 (31.60)

Intermediate

400m 1096 1:04.59 (32.99)

600m 1096 1:37.25 (32.66)"

Enda CLARKE

Enda CLARKE

Enda CLARKE

Heat 3/3 Start: 24-03-20   16:04:06

1 2838 CABALLERO Pablo MUÑOZ M40 2:03.866 Q    Spain

2 3268 Keith HUTCHINSON M40 2:04.375 Q    United Kingdom

3 1511 Peter Jan LAVERMAN M40 2:04.574 q    Netherlands

4 3105 Dan ACHESON M40 2:07.113     United Kingdom

5 87 Cissé SOULEYMANE M40 2:08.452     Belgium

6 2309 Jaroslaw SALAMACHA M40 2:15.882  SB   Poland

7 2078 Piotr MAŁECKI M40 2:21.241     Poland

200m 3105 31.92 (31.92)

Intermediate

400m 3105 1.03.61

600m 2838 1.34.76

Dan ACHESON

Dan ACHESON

CABALLERO Pablo MUÑOZ
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Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

1 Heat 1 David WILLIAMS M40 United Kingdom 2:01.791 Q    

2 Heat 1 Piotr PIĄTKOWSKI M40 Poland 2:02.272 Q    

3 Heat 1 Stephen BROWN M40 United Kingdom 2:03.183 q    

4 Heat 3 CABALLERO Pablo MUÑOZ M40 Spain 2:03.861 Q    

5 Heat 3 Keith HUTCHINSON M40 United Kingdom 2:04.372 Q    

6 Heat 3 Peter Jan LAVERMAN M40 Netherlands 2:04.573 q    

7 Heat 1 Paul HOWARD M40 United Kingdom 2:04.934 q    

8 Heat 2 Karol GÓRNY M40 Poland 2:07.011 Q    

9 Heat 3 Dan ACHESON M40 United Kingdom 2:07.114     

10 Heat 2 Amuza CĂTĂLIN M40 Romania 2:07.132 Q SB   

11 Heat 2 Enda CLARKE M40 Ireland 2:07.583     

12 Heat 2 Bartosz PORZUCZEK M40 Poland 2:07.644     

13 Heat 2 ANTOLIN Ignacio CASAS M40 Spain 2:08.085     

14 Heat 3 Cissé SOULEYMANE M40 Belgium 2:08.455     

15 Heat 1 António CARVALHO M40 Portugal 2:09.785  SB   

16 Heat 1 Paweł WITKOWSKI M40 Poland 2:13.206     

17 Heat 2 David BEZZINA M40 Malta 2:13.896  SB   

18 Heat 3 Jaroslaw SALAMACHA M40 Poland 2:15.886  SB   

19 Heat 1 Olaf ROGOZIŃSKI M40 Poland 2:19.777     

20 Heat 3 Piotr MAŁECKI M40 Poland 2:21.247     

21 Heat 2 Robert KMIECIAK M40 Poland 2:22.357  SB   

Heat 1 Aldo KRIEL M40 Hong Kong 2:48.318     

  Note:

q -Qualify by performanceSB -Season Best Q -Qualify by place

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M40
1 Heat 1 David WILLIAMS United Kingdom 2:01.791 Q    

2 Heat 1 Piotr PIĄTKOWSKI Poland 2:02.272 Q    

3 Heat 1 Stephen BROWN United Kingdom 2:03.183 q    

4 Heat 3 CABALLERO Pablo MUÑOZ Spain 2:03.861 Q    

5 Heat 3 Keith HUTCHINSON United Kingdom 2:04.372 Q    

6 Heat 3 Peter Jan LAVERMAN Netherlands 2:04.573 q    

7 Heat 1 Paul HOWARD United Kingdom 2:04.934 q    

8 Heat 2 Karol GÓRNY Poland 2:07.011 Q    

9 Heat 3 Dan ACHESON United Kingdom 2:07.114     

10 Heat 2 Amuza CĂTĂLIN Romania 2:07.132 Q SB   

11 Heat 2 Enda CLARKE Ireland 2:07.583     

12 Heat 2 Bartosz PORZUCZEK Poland 2:07.644     

13 Heat 2 ANTOLIN Ignacio CASAS Spain 2:08.085     

14 Heat 3 Cissé SOULEYMANE Belgium 2:08.455     

15 Heat 1 António CARVALHO Portugal 2:09.785  SB   

16 Heat 1 Paweł WITKOWSKI Poland 2:13.206     

17 Heat 2 David BEZZINA Malta 2:13.896  SB   

18 Heat 3 Jaroslaw SALAMACHA Poland 2:15.886  SB   

19 Heat 1 Olaf ROGOZIŃSKI Poland 2:19.777     

20 Heat 3 Piotr MAŁECKI Poland 2:21.247     

21 Heat 2 Robert KMIECIAK Poland 2:22.357  SB   

22 Heat 1 Aldo KRIEL Hong Kong 2:48.318     PK
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Qualification: first 2 of each heat(Q)plus 3  fastest (q) qualified
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